
Reiling Triathlon Harsewinkel  -  15. Juni 2025
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW - Liga Frauen 750 m - 20 km - 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 111   1 Waltermann, Anna   1. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 10:44 0:46 31:12 0:43 20:11 1:03:35
 122   2 Maier, Smilla   2. W SSF Bonn Triathlon III 10:57 0:44 30:58 0:44 20:36 1:03:58
 117   3 Fahrenson, Emma   3. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 10:29 0:40 31:28 0:45 20:57 1:04:19
 101   4 Cervenka, Luisa   4. W Kölner Triathlon-Team III 11:26 0:46 30:58 0:43 21:22 1:05:15
 102   5 Schmidt, Saskia   5. W Kölner Triathlon-Team III 11:59 0:42 30:35 0:40 21:21 1:05:18
 138   6 Herbst, Franka   6. W Viermärker Dortmund 11:49 0:49 30:33 0:41 21:31 1:05:23
 127   7 Van Dieren, Annelotte   7. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 11:49 0:45 30:41 0:44 21:27 1:05:26
 106   8 Laermann, Laura   8. W DLC Aachen II 13:51 0:39 31:02 0:41 19:16 1:05:28
 103   9 Van der Ven, Lisa Sophie   9. W Kölner Triathlon-Team III 11:54 0:55 30:49 0:47 21:18 1:05:44
 125  10 Grünewald, Johanna  10. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 11:46 0:41 30:42 0:42 22:00 1:05:51
 133  11 Backes, Catherine  11. W Triathlon Team Indeland A 11:11 1:06 30:57 0:53 21:49 1:05:57
 105  12 Mählmann, Laura  12. W DLC Aachen II 10:45 0:42 31:12 0:41 23:38 1:06:58
 118  13 Meierjürgen, Lene  13. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 11:57 0:38 30:33 0:35 23:21 1:07:05
 123  14 Hübner, Anna  14. W SSF Bonn Triathlon III 11:49 0:47 30:40 0:44 23:21 1:07:21
 109  15 Bradler, Vanessa  15. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 12:35 0:44 30:15 0:40 23:13 1:07:26
 115  16 Brückhof, Nadine  16. W SG RSV Osthelden/EJOT Tea 12:24 0:52 30:19 0:50 23:05 1:07:30
 139  17 Wieczorek, Pauline  17. W Viermärker Dortmund 11:53 0:49 30:31 0:47 23:45 1:07:46
 134  18 Radermacher, Nancy  18. W Triathlon Team Indeland A 11:47 1:13 30:40 0:51 23:24 1:07:55
 119  19 Langosch, Lotte  19. W SG Tri Team Hagen / Gecko 12:00 0:42 30:30 0:41 24:25 1:08:18
 110  20 Nüßing, Christina  20. W Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 12:35 0:45 30:11 0:49 24:05 1:08:25
 141  21 Kühneweg, Ellen  21. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 12:23 0:49 30:25 0:50 24:11 1:08:38
 114  22 Sauer, Maren  22. W SG RSV Osthelden/EJOT Tea 12:00 0:43 30:30 0:42 25:16 1:09:11
 143  23 Sölling, Mia  23. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 12:23 0:49 30:22 0:53 24:47 1:09:14
 107  24 Montero, Paulina  24. W DLC Aachen II 12:55 0:47 31:51 0:48 22:56 1:09:17
 137  25 Höffner, Hanna  25. W Viermärker Dortmund 11:55 0:58 30:48 0:55 24:49 1:09:24
 146  26 Zwicker, Kim  26. W MACH3 Köln e.V. I 14:56 0:56 30:53 1:19 21:55 1:10:00
 126  27 Nett, Marie-Astrid  27. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 13:23 0:50 32:30 0:50 23:46 1:11:19
 147  28 Freund, Laura  28. W MACH3 Köln e.V. I 13:50 1:10 31:49 1:15 23:54 1:11:59
 142  29 Fleig, Annika  29. W Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 13:06 0:43 32:29 0:45 26:00 1:13:03
 151  30 Batty, Vivian  30. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 14:14 0:44 33:46 0:42 23:53 1:13:19
 135  31 Keiten-Schmitz, Eva  31. W Triathlon Team Indeland A 14:11 1:20 33:13 1:01 24:33 1:14:17
 145  32 Faltmann, Lea Larissa  32. W MACH3 Köln e.V. I 16:03 1:11 33:37 1:01 22:50 1:14:41
 153  33 Lück, Antonia  33. W TriCologne 14:54 1:17 34:18 0:53 23:49 1:15:11
 150  34 Offers, Lisa  34. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 13:31 1:13 32:07 1:20 27:39 1:15:51
 121  35 Rietzschel, Tina  35. W SSF Bonn Triathlon III 15:24 0:48 34:34 1:13 23:54 1:15:54
 155  36 Schulenkorf, Laura  36. W TriCologne 14:32 1:09 31:07 1:46 28:10 1:16:44
 149  37 Manz, Carina  37. W WEICON Tri Finish Münster 14:21 1:09 37:45 0:58 28:01 1:22:14
 154  38 List, Svenja W TriCologne 12:31 1:08 40:00 DNF
 113  42 Arlom, Hannah W SG RSV Osthelden/EJOT Tea DNS
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 1. Kölner Triathlon-Team III  18 

 4. Luisa Cervenka - 1:05:15
 5. Saskia Schmidt - 1:05:18
 9. Lisa Sophie Van der Ven - 1:05:44

 2. SG Tri Team Hagen / Geckos Dortmund  35 
 3. Emma Fahrenson - 1:04:19
13. Lene Meierjürgen - 1:07:05
19. Lotte Langosch - 1:08:18

 3. Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld I  36 
 1. Anna Waltermann - 1:03:35
15. Vanessa Bradler - 1:07:26
20. Christina Nüßing - 1:08:25

 4. PSV Bonn Triathlon I  44 
 7. Annelotte Van Dieren - 1:05:26
10. Johanna Grünewald - 1:05:51
27. Marie-Astrid Nett - 1:11:19

 4. DLC Aachen II  44 
 8. Laura Laermann - 1:05:28
12. Laura Mählmann - 1:06:58
24. Paulina Montero - 1:09:17

 6. Viermärker Dortmund  48 
 6. Franka Herbst - 1:05:23
17. Pauline Wieczorek - 1:07:46
25. Hanna Höffner - 1:09:24

 7. SSF Bonn Triathlon III  51 
 2. Smilla Maier - 1:03:58
14. Anna Hübner - 1:07:21
35. Tina Rietzschel - 1:15:54

 8. Triathlon Team Indeland Absolute Teamsport Rausche  60 
11. Catherine Backes - 1:05:57
18. Nancy Radermacher - 1:07:55
31. Eva Keiten-Schmitz - 1:14:17

 9. Triathlon Team Düsseldorf e.V. II  73 
21. Ellen Kühneweg - 1:08:38
23. Mia Sölling - 1:09:14
29. Annika Fleig - 1:13:03

10. SG RSV Osthelden/EJOT Team TV Buschhütten  80 
16. Nadine Brückhof - 1:07:30
22. Maren Sauer - 1:09:11
42. Hannah Arlom - DNS

11. MACH3 Köln e.V. I  86 
26. Kim Zwicker - 1:10:00
28. Laura Freund - 1:11:59
32. Lea Larissa Faltmann - 1:14:41
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12. WEICON Tri Finish Münster II  101 

30. Vivian Batty - 1:13:19
34. Lisa Offers - 1:15:51
37. Carina Manz - 1:22:14

13. TriCologne  107 
33. Antonia Lück - 1:15:11
36. Laura Schulenkorf - 1:16:44
38. Svenja List - DNF

14. Tri Club Wuppertal  126 
42. NN NN - DNS
42. NN NN - DNS
42. NN NN - DNS
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